
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2012-2013

BOYS TENNIS VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

03/25/13 Monday 4:15 PM AWAYEast Peoria East Peoria - ICC

* 03/26/13 Tuesday 4:15 PM HOMESt. Teresa Lincoln Elks

03/30/13 Saturday 8:00 AM AWAYMaroon Invite East Peoria - ICC

* 04/03/13 Wednesday 4:15 PM HOMESacred Heart-Griffin Lincoln Elks

04/04/13 Thursday 4:15 PM HOMEPekin Lincoln Elks

04/08/13 Monday 4:15 PM HOMEJacksonville Lincoln Elks

04/11/13 Thursday 4:15 PM AWAYDecatur Eisenhower Decatur - Fairview Park

04/15/13 Monday 4:15 PM AWAYSpringfield Southeast Southeast

04/19/13 Friday 3:30 PM AWAYSpringfield Invite Springfield

04/20/13 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYSpringfield Invite Springfield

* 04/22/13 Monday 4:15 PM HOMEDecatur MacArthur Lincoln Elks

* 04/23/13 Tuesday 4:15 PM AWAYRochester Rochester

* 04/25/13 Thursday 4:15 PM HOMEChatham Glenwood Lincoln Elks

* 04/30/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYBloomington Central Catholic Bloomington

05/02/13 Thursday 4:15 PM AWAYPeoria Peoria

05/04/13 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYGlenwood Invite Glenwood

05/06/13 Monday 4:15 PM AWAYBartonville Limestone Bartonville

05/10/13 Friday 4:00 PM AWAYCS8 Tournament Springfield-Washington Park

05/11/13 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYCS8 Tournament Springfield-Washington Park

05/17/13 Friday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

05/18/13 Saturday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

05/23/13 Thursday TBA AWAYState Finals Arlington Heights

05/24/13 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals Arlington Heights

05/25/13 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals Arlington Heights
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